Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

H UL/CE/CSA certified
H NEMA 4X, IP67 rated
Ordering Information
J SENSORS
Method of detection Through-beam Polarized
retroreflective
Diffuse reflective
Sensing distance 25 m (82 ft) 5 m (16.4 ft) 1 m (3.3 ft) 2 m (6.6 ft)
Output Connection Timer Part number
Relay 300-V cable No E3JU-25M4-3 E3JU-R5M4-3 E3JU-D1M4-3 E3JU-D2M4-3y
600-V cable E3JU-25M4-6 E3JU-R5M4-6 E3JU-D1M4-6 E3JU-D2M4-6
300-V cable Yes E3JU-25M4T-3 E3JU-R5M4T-3 E3JU-D1M4T-3 E3JU-D2M4T-3
600-V cable E3JU-25M4T-6 E3JU-R5M4T-6 E3JU-D1M4T-6 E3JU-D2M4T-6
FET 300-V cable No E3JU-25P4-3 E3JU-R5P4-3 E3JU-D1P4-3 E3JU-D2P4-3
600-V cable E3JU-25P4-6 E3JU-R5P4-6 E3JU-D1P4-6 E3JU-D2P4-6
300-V cable Yes E3JU-25P4T-3 E3JU-R5P4T-3 E3JU-D1P4T-3 E3JU-D2P4T-3
600-V cable E3JU-25P4T-6 E3JU-R5P4T-6 E3JU-D1P4T-6 E3JU-D2P4T-6
Relay MiniChangeR No E3JU-25M4-MN1 E3JU-R5M4-MN1 E3JU-D1M4-MN1 E3JU-D2M4-MN1y C a ge
Connector Yes E3JU-25M4T-MN1 E3JU-R5M4T-MN1 E3JU-D1M4T-MN1 E3JU-D2M4T-MN1
FET MiniChangeR No E3JU-25P4-MN1 E3JU-R5P4-MN1 E3JU-D1P4-MN1 E3JU-D2P4-MN1C a ge
Connector Yes E3JU-25P4T-MN1 E3JU-R5P4T-MN1 E3JU-D1P4T-MN1 E3JU-D2P4T-MN1
J ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY, NOT INCLUDED WITH SENSOR)
Description Part number
Mounting bracket E39-LU1
Mounting bracket for E39-R1 reflector E39-L7